 Fellowes, Inc dba ESI Ergonomic Solutions
CMAS V32 End User Pricelist State of California contract#4-18-71-0118B
Part Number Eppa, Edge, Evolve, Kata Monitor Arms
V32 List
Price
$1-$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-

CLIMB-GM Grommet Mount for CLIMB1 & CLIMB2 $40 $14.96 $11.40 $10.64
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled, Black Finish $714 $267.04 $203.49 $189.92
Part Number Keyboard Solutions List Price
$1-$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$1,879,699:
73.4% off
SOLUTION 1 AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $335 $125.29 $95.48 $89.11
SOLUTION 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $335 $125.29 $95.48 $89.11
SOLUTION 1CCR AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform - Recyclable Material $360 $134.64 $102.60 $95.76
SOLUTION 2 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $433 $161.94 $123.41 $115.18
SOLUTION 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $433 $161.94 $123.41 $115.18
SOLUTION 2CCR AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform - Recyclable Material $452 $169.05 $128.82 $120.23
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $483 $180.64 $137.66 $128.48
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $537 $200.84 $153.05 $142.84
SOLUTION 6 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Cut Corner Platform $458 $171.29 $130.53 $121.83
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $458 $171.29 $130.53 $121.83
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $506 $189.24 $144.21 $134.60
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $629 $235.25 $179.27 $167.31
SOLUTION ALL-FIT-PTLO AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $457 $170.92 $130.25 $121.56
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $489 $182.89 $139.37 $130.07
Part Number Keyboard Platforms List Price
$1-$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$1,879,699:
73.4% off
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $131 $48.99 $37.34 $34.85
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $161 $60.21 $45.89 $42.83
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $170 $63.58 $48.45 $45.22
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $161 $60.21 $45.89 $42.83
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $170 $63.58 $48.45 $45.22
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $145 $54.23 $41.33 $38.57
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $170 $63.58 $48.45 $45.22
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $252 $94.25 $71.82 $67.03
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $213 $79.66 $60.71 $56.66
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $218 $81.53 $62.13 $57.99
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $206 $77.04 $58.71 $54.80
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $174 $65.08 $49.59 $46.28
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray. Not compatible with articulating arms. $194 $72.56 $55.29 $51.60
Part Number Articulating Arms List Price